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Please reply to 

VARIETY CLUB'S CHARITY PREMIERE OF 
A STAR IS BORN" AT THE WARNER THEATRE 

LEICESTER SQUARE, ON MARCH 3, 1955 

HBisii 
Proceeds from the sale of tickets and brochure 
programme wi l l  r ea l i se  a  to ta l  o f  approx imate ly  

benef i t ing  char i t i e s .  £5,000 for the 

Si r  Laurence  Ol iv ie r ,  a  v ice -pres iden t  o f  the  
Ac tors 1  Orphanage ,  Mr .  Ar thur  Abe lcs ,  manag ing  

the  Chie f  Barker  (P res iden t )  o f  Var ie ty  Club  
a rc  ac t ing  as  o f f i c ia l  hos t s  and  wi l l  g ree t  the  
5° -?3d  s t a r s  o f  sc reen ,  s t age ,  t e l ev i s ion  and  
r ad io  who a re  a t t end ing .  S i r  ^aurence  pe rson-
°  ^  i s sued  inv i t a t ions  to  the  show bus iness  
pe r sona l i t i e s .  

f i lm journa l i  "Mature  goer  " l t h  t h c  

z 
THE HEART OF SHOW BUSINESS 



CAR LABEL 
TOMBER 

STAR 
SEAT NUMBERS 

1. 
2 .  
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4. 
5. 
6 .  
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13. 
14. 
15. 
16.  
17. 
18. 
19. 
20.  
21.  
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
2 6 .  
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 
41. 
42. 
43. 
44. 
45. 
46. 
47. 
48. 
49. 
50. 

51. 
52. 

Mr. Dermot Walsh 

t 

Mr. Janes Donald 
Mr, Laurence Harvey 
Miss Claire Bloom 
Miss Hazel Court and 
Mr. Donald Sinden 
Mr. Clive Brook 
Miss Diana Dors 
Miss Eunice Gayson 

and Mlss "enay Toye 

Miss Mai Zetterling 
Miss Petula Clark 
Mr. Leo Genn 
Miss Margaret Johnston 
Miss Dorothy Tutin 
Mr. Jack Hawkins 

LMiss Janette Scott 
Miss Peggy Cummins 
Miss Beverley Brook 
Mr. Michael Redgrave f* 
Mr. Terence Morgan 
Mr. Richard Attenborough 
Mr. Robert Beatty 
Mr. Jack Buchanan 
Mr. Peter Finch 
Mr. Donald Wolf it 
Miss Elizabeth Allan 
Miss Moira Lister 
Miss Kay Callard 
Mr. Gene Nelson > 
Mr. John Gregson • 
Miss Zena Dare 
Miss Diane Cilento 
Master Andrew Ray 
Miss Cicely Courtneidge 
Mr. Douglas Fairbanks 
Miss Kay Kendall 
Miss Ann Todd 
Miss Belinda Lee 
Miss Noelle Middleton 
Miss Jeanette Sterke 
Miss June Thorburn 
Sir Laurence Olivier 
Dame Edith Evans 
Miss Patricia Roc 
Miss Phyllis Calvert 
Mr. Anthony Steel 
Mr. George Baker 
Sir John Gielgud 
Princess Dawn Massimo 

wrHong caller W- 06011 Madden 
Mr. John Eraser 

A. 33 & 34 
C. 23 & 24 
c. 3 & 4 
c. 5 & 6 
c. 21 & 22 
A. 3 & 4 
c. 7 & 8 
B. 31 & 32 
A. 17 & 18 
B. 33 & 34 
B. 9 & 10 
B. 3 & 4 
B. 19 & 20 
B. 25 & 26 
C. 19 & 20 
A. 13 & 14 
C. 15 & 16 
C. 9 & 10 
A. 21 & 22 
A. 9 & 10 
C. 11 & 12 
A. 25 & 26 
B. 27 & 28 
A. 23 & 24 
A. 5 & 6 
A. 29 & 30 
B. 5 & 6 
A. 31 & 32 
B. 17 & 18 
B. 11 & 12 
C. 13 & 14 
A. 7 & 8 
c. 25 & 26 
A. 1 & 2 
A. 27 & 28 
A. 15 & 16 
c. 17 & 18 
B. 23 & 24 
C. 33 & 34 
C. 27 & 28 
c. 31 & 32 
C. 29 & 30 
A. 11 & 12 
B. 21 & 22 
c. 1 & 2 
B. 7 & 8 
B. 13 & 14 
B. 1 & 2 
B. 15 & 16 
D. 3 & 4 
B. 29 & 30 
E. 1 & 2 
E. 3 & 4 

V 

PROGRAMME SST.T.^R.q 

and Miss Ruth Vegoda Miss Rosalind Martin and 
Miss Dilys Jones. 



2/  

Highl ights  a rc  to  be  t e lev ised  and broadcas t .  S tars  arc  

for  o  15-micutc  programme to  be  te lev ised  on March  8  and 11  
vvhen an  cxccrpt  f rom "A STAR IS  BORN" wi l l  a l so  be  screened!  

RH82H1WMHB-
ppmr 
£110°000 cxi"t'ncc thc Club has raised end given away nearly 

A LIST Oi? STAR GUESTS AND THE SEATS THEY 
wjEOCCUF/lNQ IS ATTACHED 

J°""' 


